X5, #aEXRIER
KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LEVER, PRESSER BAR SPRING




KNEE LIFTER

LIFTING LEVER, PRESSER BAR SPRING

N

| =

4l S
No | PARTS No $ $ QTY DESCRIPTION
1 | 25222 1 KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LEVER
2 | 25604 1 KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LEVER BRACKET
3 | 25605 1 HINGE SCREW 1/4X28
4 (13059 1 SPRING
5 | 25223 1 SCREW 1/4X28
6 | 40108 1 KNEE LIFTER CONNECTING LEVER
7 | 19403 1 HINGE SCREW 1/4X28
8 | 40110 1 KNEE LIFTER CONNECTING LEVER LIFTING ROD
9 | 15076 2 PIN
10 | 40110-01 1 CONNECTING LEVER LIFTING ROD EXTENSION ROD
11 [ 4135 1 NUT M5X0.8
12 | 10714 1 LIFTING ROD COLLAR
13 [ 12421 1 SET SCREW  11/64X32 L=4.0
14 ] 40111 1 PRESSER BAR SPRING (FLAT)
15 | 19404 1 PRESSER BAR SPRING (FLAT) SUPPORT SCREW
16 | 40117 1 PRESSER BAR SPRING (FLAT) REGULATING SCREW

-12-






